
Lehrpersonen

Lehrpersonen

Barbara Wiesner

Primarlehrerin 1. Klasse, Teamkoordinatorin

bwiesner@psrebstein.ch

Sarah Näf

Primarlehrerin 3.

Klasse

snaef@psrebstein.ch

Selina Schädler

Primarlehrerin 4. Klasse

sschaedler@psrebstein.ch

 

Mirjam Vogel

Primarlehrerin 6. Klasse

mvogel@psrebstein.ch

 

 

Fabiola Fornasier

Fachlehrerin Handarbeit

ffornasier@psrebstein.ch

Susanne Hendry

Primarlehrerin 

shendry@psrebstein.ch
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Manuela Celentano

Primarlehrerin 

macelentano@psrebstein.ch

Chantal Dubach

Primarlehrerin

cdubach@psrebstein.ch

Heidi Graf

Schulische Heilpädagogin

hgraf@psrebstein.ch
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